Blutspenden in 64711 Erbach bis zum 17.12.2026

Mo
Di
Do
Fr
Mi
Mi
Fr
Do
Do
Mo

15.12.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

16.12.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

18.12.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

19.12.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

07.01.2026
15:45-20:00 Uhr

07.01.2026
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.01.2026
15:00-20:00 Uhr

22.01.2026
14:30-19:00 Uhr

22.01.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

26.01.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Puderbach 56305 - Puderbach
Gemeinschaftshaus
Zum Sportplatz 1

Offenburg / Zell-Weierbach 77654
Abtsberghalle
Weinstr. 20

Otterbach 67731 - Otterbach
Goethe-Schule
Ziegelhatter Str. 12

Muhltal / Nieder-Beerbach 64367
Halle der SKG
MuihlstralRe 79

Lauterbach-Frischborn 36341
Turnhalle Frischborn
Schlagmuhlenweg 1

Bensheim / Auerbach 64625
Birgerhaus 'Kronepark'
Darmstadter Str. 166

Auerbach 91275
Mittelschule
Neuhauser Str. 1

Auerbach 08209
Auerbach, Verkehrsverbund Vogtland
GoltzschtalstralRe 16

Oberotterbach 76889 - Oberotterbach

Otterbachhalle
Karl-Meyer-Str. 1

Auerbach 09392
Auerbach/Erzg. Oberschule
Obere SchulstralRe 7



Do
Sa
Do

Do
Do
Di

Do
Do
Mo
Do

05.02.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

07.02.2026
08:30-12:00 Uhr

12.02.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

13.02.2026
14:00-17:30 Uhr

26.02.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

05.03.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

10.03.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

26.03.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

09.04.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

27.04.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

07.05.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

St. Wendel 66606 - St. Wendel-Winterbach
Mehrzweckhalle, Winterbach
Im Schuleck

Auerbach 08209
Auerbach, Verkehrsverbund Vogtland
GoltzschtalstralRe 16

Pattlingen 66346 - Kbllerbach
Kyllberg-Halle
Zur Sporthalle 1

Auerbach 08209 - Rebesgrin
Rebesgrin, Goltzschtalwerkstatten
Alte Falkensteiner Str. 2-4

Otterbach 67731 - Otterbach
Goethe-Schule
Ziegelhatter Str. 12

Puderbach 56305 - Puderbach
Gemeinschaftshaus
Zum Sportplatz 1

Winterbach 55595 - Winterbach
Gemeindehalle "Am Felsen"
Am Felsen

Oberotterbach 76889 - Oberotterbach
Otterbachhalle
Karl-Meyer-Str. 1

St. Wendel 66606 - St. Wendel-Winterbach
Mehrzweckhalle, Winterbach
Im Schuleck

Pittlingen 66346 - Kollerbach
Kyllberg-Halle
Zur Sporthalle 1

Winterbach 55595 - Winterbach
Gemeindehalle "Am Felsen"
Am Felsen



Do
Do
Di

Mo
Do
Do
Do
Di

Do
Do
Do

07.05.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

28.05.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

23.06.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

29.06.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

23.07.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

08.09.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

10.09.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

01.10.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

29.10.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Puderbach 56305 - Puderbach
Gemeinschaftshaus
Zum Sportplatz 1

Otterbach 67731 - Otterbach
Goethe-Schule
Ziegelhatter Str. 12

Oberotterbach 76889 - Oberotterbach
Otterbachhalle
Karl-Meyer-Str. 1

Pattlingen 66346 - Kbllerbach
Kyllberg-Halle
Zur Sporthalle 1

Puderbach 56305 - Puderbach
Gemeinschaftshaus
Zum Sportplatz 1

Winterbach 55595 - Winterbach
Gemeindehalle "Am Felsen"
Am Felsen

St. Wendel 66606 - St. Wendel-Winterbach

Mehrzweckhalle, Winterbach
Im Schuleck

Oberotterbach 76889 - Oberotterbach
Otterbachhalle
Karl-Meyer-Str. 1

Pattlingen 66346 - Kollerbach
Kyllberg-Halle
Zur Sporthalle 1

Puderbach 56305 - Puderbach
Gemeinschaftshaus
Zum Sportplatz 1

St. Wendel 66606 - St. Wendel-Winterbach

Mehrzweckhalle, Winterbach
Im Schuleck



Do
Mo
Mo
Do
Do

12.11.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

16.11.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

16.11.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

03.12.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

17.12.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

Winterbach 55595 - Winterbach
Gemeindehalle "Am Felsen"
Am Felsen

Pattlingen 66346 - Kbllerbach
Kyllberg-Halle
Zur Sporthalle 1

Oberotterbach 76889 - Oberotterbach
Otterbachhalle
Karl-Meyer-Str. 1

Puderbach 56305 - Puderbach
Gemeinschaftshaus
Zum Sportplatz 1

Otterbach 67731 - Otterbach
Goethe-Schule
Ziegelhatter Str. 12



